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List of Expert Panelists



%

\7

United States
Environmental Protection Agency

EPA

Office of Solid Waste and Emergency Response

Workshop to Discuss a Proposed Protocol to Assess

Asbestos-Related Risk

Westin St. Francis
San Francisco, CA
February 25-27,2003

List of Experts

Bruce Case

Associate Professor

McGill University

462 Argyle Avenue
Westmount, Quebec H3Y 3B4
CANADA

514-398-7192 #00521

Fax: 514-398-7446

Email: bruce.case@mcgill.ca

Vincent Castranova

Chief, Pathology & Physiology Research Branch
National Institute for Occupational

Safety & Health

1095 Willowdale Road (L 2015)

Morgantown, WV 26505

304-285-6056

Fax: 304-285-5938

Email: vicl@cdc.gov

James Crapo

Chairman, Department of Medicine
National Jewish Medical Research Center
1400 Jackson Street

Denver, CO 80206

303-398-1436

Fax: 303-270-2243

Email: crapoj@njc.org
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David Hoel

Professor

Medical University of South Carolina
36 South Battery

Charleston, SC 29401
843-723-1155

Fax: 843-723-7405

Email: whitepoint@aol.com

Morton Lippmann

Professor

New York University School of Medicine
57 Old Forge Road

Tuxedo, NY 10987

845-731-3558

Fax: 845-351-5472

Email: lippmann@env.med.nyu.edu

Roger McClellan

Advisor, Toxicology & Human Health
Risk Analysis

13701 Quaking Aspen Place, NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111
505-296-7083

Fax: 505-296-9573

Email: roger.o.mcclellan@att.net

Bertram Price

Price Associates, Inc.

1 North Broadway - #406

White Plains, NY 10601

914-686-7975

Fax: 914-686-7977

Email: bprice@priceassociatesinc.com

Claire Sherman
Biostatistician



California Environmental Protection Agency
1515 Clay Street, 16th Floor

Oakland, CA 94612

510-622-3214

Fax: 510-622-3211

Email: csherman@oehha.ca.gov

Leslie Thomas Stayner
Chief, Risk Evaluation Branch
National Institute for Occupational
Safety & Health

Robert Taft Laboratories, C15
4676 Columbia Parkway
Cincinnati, OH 45226
513-533-8365

Fax:513-533-8224

Email: Its2@cdc.gov

Kyle Steenland

Professor

Rollins School of Public Health
Emory University

1518 Clifton Road

Atlanta, GA 30322
404-712-8277

Email: nsteenl@sph.emory.edu

Mary Jane Teta

Principal Epidemiologist
Exponent, Inc.

234 Old Woodbury Road
Southbury, CT 06488
203-262-6441

Fax: 203-262-6443

Email: jteta@exponent.com

A-2



